
PICK UP FROM THE SOUTH

Meeting point Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

Gran Oasis Resort 9:45 9:45 9:45 9:45 9:45 9:45

Villa Mandi 9:50 9:50 9:50 9:50 9:50 9:50

Bus Stop OCIO C. C. Passarella 9:50 9:50 9:50 9:50 9:50 9:50

Arona Gran Hotel 9:50 9:50 9:50 9:50 9:50 9:50

Sol Arona Tenerife Bus Stop 9:50 9:50 9:50 9:50 9:50 9:50

Marylanza 9:50 9:50 9:50 9:50 9:50 9:50

Green Garden Eco Resort 9:50 9:50 9:50 9:50 9:50 9:50

Best Tenerife 9:55 9:55 9:55 9:55 9:55 9:55

Banco Santander (Aptos. Colón II) 10:00 10:00 10:00 10:00 10:00 10:00

Columbus Hotel 10:05 10:05 10:05 10:05 10:05 10:05

Regency Country Club (Chayofa) 10:10 10:10 10:10 10:10 10:10 10:10

Chayofa Cancha Tenis 10:10 10:10 10:10 10:10 10:10 10:10

Olé Tropical Tenerife (Bus Stop) 10:15 10:15 10:15 10:15 10:15 10:15

Gara Suites (Entrada / Entrance) 10:15 10:15 10:15 10:15 10:15 10:15

Ponderosa (Bus stop Trasera hotel) 10:20 10:20 10:20 10:20 10:20 10:20

Roque del Conde Bus Stop 10:25 10:25 10:25 10:25 10:25 10:25

Tagoro 10:25 10:25 10:25 10:25 10:25 10:25

Panorámica Heights (Barrera) 10:25 10:25 10:25 10:25 10:25 10:25

Laguna Park 2 10:25 10:25 10:25 10:25 10:25 10:25

Aqualand 10:25 10:25 10:25 10:25 10:25 10:25

Villas Canarias (Xanadu)(Taxi Stop) 10:25 10:25 10:25 10:25 10:25 10:25

Jardín Caleta (Bus stop) 10:25 10:25 10:25 10:25 10:25 10:25

Costa Adeje Palace 10:30 10:30 10:30 10:30 10:30 10:30

Casa del mar 10:30 10:30 10:30 10:30 10:30 10:30

Riu Arecas  (Bus Stop) 10:30 10:30 10:30 10:30 10:30 10:30

Royal Garden Villas Hotel 10:30 10:30 10:30 10:30 10:30 10:30



Bahia del Duque (Bus Stop) 10:30 10:30 10:30 10:30 10:30 10:30

Jardines del Teide 10:35 10:35 10:35 10:35 10:35 10:35

Gran Tacande 10:35 10:35 10:35 10:35 10:35 10:35

The Duke Shops Comercial Center (CC El Duque) 10:40 10:40 10:40 10:40 10:40 10:40

Hovima Suites Costa Adeje (Bus Stop) 10:45 10:45 10:45 10:45 10:45 10:45

Princess Inspire Tenerife (Ex-Bahía Princess) 10:45 10:45 10:45 10:45 10:45 10:45

Villa Adeje Beach 10:45 10:45 10:45 10:45 10:45 10:45

Guayarmina  Princess 10:45 10:45 10:45 10:45 10:45 10:45

Directos Puerto Colón Pantalán 14 10:45 10:45 10:45 10:45 10:45 10:45


